31
OREGON RULE CO.
0 10 10HAND TAPES
It’s not often that a basic product can be greatly improved upon, but the Dual-Tape™ is one such exception. As the product
name implies the tape reads in two directions: Left-to-Right (standard) and Right-to-Left. This permits direct face-up reading
of the tape no matter which side you use it, thus eliminating mis-reads and twisted necks! Accuracy is held to ± .03 for 16’ of
measured tape.
As shown, graphics are easy to read with continuous reading inches in both directions plus a common scale for feet-and-
inches. The feet-and-inch scale actually triples the effective use of the Dual-Tape by being able to directly read the tape in a
vertical or perpendicular application. The first foot is graduated to 1/32” and Diamond Marks reference 16” stud centering.
The yellow blade measures .006 thick and 3/4” wide x 16 feet long, and comes in a charcoal gray plastic case with a belt clip,
durable tape lock, auto-retract and a reinforced blade tip.
Private label this product with your company logo!* Call for details.
Dual-Tape™ Hand Tape
World’s Only Tape Measure
Designed for Both Hands!
Tape reads in
both left and
right directions!
Part Number Description PRICE
#3⁄4 FY192D-HT . . . .   Hand Tape. . . . . . . . . . . . . .               $19.00
*Extra charges apply for private label option
503.657.8330 ph   503.655.8040 fax
4 1
OREGON RULE CO.
0 10 10
Shown: Linear Tape in 3” case.
This unique design of flat flexible measuring tapes comes in two basic styles: Direct reading Diameter Tapes (DT) for
measuring round objects; Direct reading Linear Tapes (LT) originally designed for
agricultural husbandry. Tapes are made of a vinyl impregnated polyester woven fiber 1.10 inches wide with easy to read
graphics in both Fractional and Metric. The case is made of fiberglass reinforced plastic with stainless steel fasteners that
provides rugged outdoor use. Optional selections include: Tape complete in case (HT); Replacement Tape (RT) preattached
to a spool; or as a Separate Tape (ST) as an economical alternative to the case style (no triangle loop at end).
Single or Dual sided graphics can be applied for special designs. Contact us with you specifications. Suitable for
low quantity production runs.
*Replace “-XX” with appropriate dash selection.
 Measures Tape Length Case Part
-HT
-RT
-ST Eng/Metric Eng/Metric Size Number
 100”  =254cm . . . . . . . .        100”=254cm . . . . . .       3”  . . . . .      FMLT-Y100L-XX*  . . . . .     $44.45 . . .    $17.95. . . . .    $13.70
 200”  =508cm . . . . . . . .        200”=508cm . . . . . .       3”  . . . . .      FMLT-Y200L-XX*  . . . . .     $61.40 . . .    $30.70. . . . .    $26.45
 25”π  =63.5cmπ . . . . . .      78.5”=199cm . . . . . .       3”  . . . . .     FMDT-Y025L-XX* . . . . .     $42.35 . . .    $15.85. . . . .    $11.60
 50”π  =127cmπ . . .   157.125”=399cm . . . . . .       3”  . . . . .     FMDT-Y050L-XX* . . . . .     $52.95 . . .    $25.40. . . . .    $20.65
 75”π  =190.5cmπ . .  235.625”=598cm . . . . . .       4”  . . . . .     FMDT-Y075L-XX* . . . . .     $63.55 . . .    $32.85. . . . .    $28.60
 100”π=254cmπ . . .   314.125”=798cm . . . . . .       4”  . . . . .     FMDT-Y100L-XX* . . . . .     $74.15 . . .    $40.00. . . . .    $35.75
 125”π=317cmπ . . .   392.625”=997cm . . . . . .       4”  . . . . .     FMDT-Y125L-XX* . . . . .     $84.75 . . .    $46.10. . . . .    $41.85
 150”π=381cmπ . . .   471.25”=1197cm . . . . . .       4”  . . . . .     FMDT-Y150L-XX* . . . . .     $95.35 . . .    $51.40. . . . .    $47.15
Open Frame Hand Tapes
HAND TAPES
51
OREGON RULE CO.
0 10 10
Cat# 060707
Notion™ Hand Tapes
Notion™  Hand Tapes are heavy duty, impregnated fibre tapes perfect for workshop or sewing applications.
Graphics are black on yellow, one side is Fractional with 1/8” graduations continuous reading from left to
right while the other side is Metric with 1mm graduations continuous reading cm vertical down. Metal tips
are at each end. Each unit comes belly banded with length call out. Sold in sets of 12.
PART NUMBER	 DESCRIPTION	 SET OF 12
NHT-Y060/150................... 60” Hand Tape.................... $12.65
NHT-Y120/300................... 120” Hand Tape.................. $19.00
HAND TAPES